Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name DoB
BOSCABELLE MARSQ-A-PONI MAGIC 11-Nov-2002
BOSCABELLE PHOENIX LIL GUY 05-Nov-2004
BREAM BAYS APPEALING WEDDING BELLE1-Oct-2006

SHANNALEE TC'S MISCHIEVOUS STAR  15-Oct-2014

Equine Registry

Sex

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Reg
4746
5943
7011

11679

BOSCABELLE STAR DANCE (1998)

Sire Damsire

MARUA KIWIS MAGIC SHADY GLADES TOBIAS
PENGARAS PHOENIX RISING SHADY GLADES TOBIAS
MARUA KIWIS MAGIC SHADY GLADES TOBIAS
LA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP U¢ SHADY GLADES TOBIAS
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